J

Peak Wing Weekend Special BRIEEK IS E
2025.9.20 - 21

Bt XE
B.B.Q. Pork with Honey

IR BOHHE e
Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce Half

BEERM (W—)
Steamed Tiger Garoupa

WLERBGE (152 e

Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion) Price

EEMEXRSERFITRE
Handmade Udon with Grass Carp & Fresh Rattan Pepper, Pickled Cabbage in Soup

L EIEIEZE G
Braised Chicken with Shallot in Claypot

RAMIRPIRAEEFTEN (BN, SARER) (SRWS)
Thai Mixed Skewers with Lemongrass Turmeric Rice (Pork, Beef & Chicken) (2 pieces each)

BEMEZTREEATEL
Baked Lasagna in Tomato Sauce

AEZSHEYKE (R)
Double-boiled Peach Gum with Red Dates & Snow Fungus (Cold)

HPRFHHEE Lunch Only

X JGERIER R

Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs

X {225 4 i
B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup

) Spicy

HKD

$158

$198

$468

$518

$248

$228

$178

$158

$42

$128

$138

2025.9.20 - 21 PW



