Peak Wing Weekend Special 朗峰週末精選

2025.9.20 - 21

		HKD
	蜜汁叉燒 B.B.Q. Pork with Honey	\$158
	玫瑰豉油雞**隻Poached Chicken in Soya SauceHalf	\$198
	清蒸老虎斑 (約一斤) Steamed Tiger Garoupa	\$468
	波士頓龍蝦伊麵 (上湯/薑蔥) Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion) Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)	\$518
)	鮮藤椒酸菜脆鯇片手打烏冬 Handmade Udon with Grass Carp & Fresh Rattan Pepper, Pickled Cabbage in Soup	\$248
	乾蔥啫啫雞煲 Braised Chicken with Shallot in Claypot	\$228
	泰式雜錦串燒配香茅黃薑飯 (豬肉, 牛肉及雞肉) (每款兩串) Thai Mixed Skewers with Lemongrass Turmeric Rice (Pork, Beef & Chicken) (2 pieces each)	\$178
	番茄醬芝士焗意式千層麵 Baked Lasagna in Tomato Sauce	\$158
	紅棗雪耳燉桃膠 (凍) Double-boiled Peach Gum with Red Dates & Snow Fungus (Cold)	\$42
	只限午市供應 Lunch Only	
	叉燒煎蛋飯 Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs	\$128
	叉燒油雞湯瀨粉 B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup	\$138
	∮ Spicy	